
Dayanand Vedic College, Orai 

Annual Sports Programme. 2024 

 

Organizer: Dept. of Physical Education   

 

Day Date Event Category 

Wednesday 03/04/2024 Kabaddi Women 

Saturday 13/04/2024 Badminton  Women 

Sunday 14/04/2024 Cricket Men 

Sunday 21/04/2024 Badminton Men 

Monday  22/04/2024 Kabaddi Men 

Thursday 25/04/2024 Chess Men/women 

Saturday 27/04/2024 Athletics Men/ Women 

Sunday 28/04/2024 Cricket Men 

Tuesday 30/04/2024 Volleyball Men 

Saturday 04/05/2024 Badminton Teaching Staff 

Tuesday 07/05/2024 Badminton  Non-Teaching 
Staff 

 


